





Model No: MT650

Parts List

ID	Part No	Name	Qty	Notes
1	763170-3	DRILL CHUCK 6.5	1	
2	153449-4	GEAR COMPLETE	1	
3	214043-8	PLANE BEARING 5	1	
4	210062-2	BALL BEARING 607ZZ	1	
5	240058-9	FAN 44	1	
6	517424-8	ARMATURE ASS'Y 230-240V	1	
7	210030-5	BALL BEARING 627ZZ	1	
8	593539-5	FIELD ASS'Y 230-240V	1	
9	232210-3	LEAF SPRING	1	
10	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 99619
11	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 85070
12	183511-1	HOUSING SET	1	
13	850108-8	NAME PLATE MT650	1	
14	183511-1	HOUSING SET	1	
15	819126-5	MAKTEC LOGO LABEL	1	
16	265107-1	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X20	7	
17	650209-0	SWITCH SGL206CDY	1	
18	265099-4	PAN HEAD SCREW M4X14	2	
19	687124-5	STRAIN RELIEF	1	
20	645185-1	NOISE SUPPRESSOR	1	
21	682569-2	CORD GUARD 8-85	1	
22	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 67785
1001	763442-6	CHUCK KEY S6	1	
1002	***	***	***	Click for Technical Bulletin 67208